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Oikeat arviot:

Nimi

PUOLIVALI TARMO
OJALA TOIVO
LAHTI PEKKA
PEURALA ARTO
TAKANEN TAPIO
LUMME JUKKA
PUROLA ILPO
PITKAKANGAS EVE
TAIPALE TAPANI
PUOLIVALI VUOKKO
PUOLIVALI EETU
PITKAKANGAS P-M

14.8.2017

Ammp.

126

570
558
564
564
546
570
528
492
504
498
408
402

94

Arvio

567
569
560
559
576
516
534
555
541
472
553
547

112

Yht.pist.

1137
1127
1124

1123
1122
1086
1062
1047

1045
970

961
949

79

130

115



